
    
    

343 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:25 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:41 AM WINDCHIME AVE & CHRISTENSEN ST (NW)

6:44 AM PEMBROKE DR & STAFFORD RD & WINDCHIME AVE

6:46 AM CHESTERFIELD DR & PEMBROKE DR

6:48 AM N CLAREMONT AVE & CORNFLOWER LN (N)

6:53 AM HOLLY GAIL ST & ROBERTA ANN ST

6:54 AM KOEHLER AVE & KARLA CIR (SE)

6:58 AM 1400 SILVER CREEK DR

7:00 AM ABERCORN PL & SILVER CREEK DR (E)

7:02 AM CHEPSTOW CIR & CHEPSTOW LN (SW)

7:07 AM 210 SHERWOOD AVE

7:11 AM 401 GLENORA AVENUE

7:13 AM 802 COUNTRY CLUB RD. RD

7:15 AM SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY (112)



    
    

344 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:37 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:56 AM 6022 TAMMY LN

6:59 AM WHITE OAK WAY & CYPRESS LN

7:00 AM WHITE OAK WAY & RIDGEMIST LN

7:02 AM WHITE OAK WAY & WILLOW WAY

7:04 AM WHITE OAK WAY & LITTLE ELM LN

7:05 AM WHITE OAK WAY & PIN OAK LN

7:07 AM TRAMMEL ESTATES DR & STROLL LN

7:09 AM TRAMMEL ESTATES DR & RIDGEMIST LN

7:15 AM SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY (112)



    
    

345 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:33 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:52 AM APPLE VALLEY DR & HIGHWAY 107

6:57 AM ELMWOOD AVE & ASH ST

7:00 AM E LEE AVE & FAIRVIEW AVE

7:01 AM PINTO TRL & CORRAL RD (SW)

7:02 AM CLUB LN & MARLAR DR (NE)

7:04 AM E LEE AVE & POWELL 

7:05 AM E LEE AVE & PENNWOOD DR (NW)

7:06 AM E LEE AVE & MERRIWOOD CT & MERRIWOOD PL

7:09 AM 23 GREENVIEW CIR

7:11 AM CLUB RD & ALANBROOK AVE (SE)

7:15 AM SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY (112)


